
MATERIALE ELECTRICE 10

I.D.: 76219397

Data
publicarii 06.12.22

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.521,01 RON - 2.521,01 RON

Descriere: GHIRLANDA 3BUC X 327,74LEI=983,22LEI DERULATOR PE TAMBUR 30M 1BUC X 411,77LEI=411,77LEI DERULATOR PE TAMBUR 50M 1BUC X 432,77LEI=432,77LEI FASETE 914*9 ALB 1BUC X 142,86LEI=142,86LEI FASETE 762*9 ALB 1BUC X 117,65LEI=117,65LEI FASETE 150*3.6 ALB 10BUC X 15,13LEI=151,30LEI BARA ALIMENTARE PIEPTEN 4BUC X 58,83LEI=235,32LEI SINA OMEGA 2BUC X 8,41LEI=16,82LEI BANDA IZOLATOARE 10BUC X 2,93LEI=29,30LEI
